Neuroimaging Seminar Series  Tolman 5101  Mondays 4-6pm 
Fall 2010
Contacts

Coordinator - Sonia Bishop sbishop@berkeley.edu
Imaging Analysis clinic questions to be sent to: Matthew Brett matthew.brett@gmail.com 
Imaging Acquisition Q&A questions to be sent to: Ben Inglis binglis@berkeley.edu
	Mon 30th Aug

	Brain Imaging Centre 

Ben Inglis (4.10pm): Any issues/updates/ fMRI acquisition Q&A 
Ben Inglis (5.00pm): Imaging acquisition current talking points 
	

	Mon 6th Sept
	Holiday
	

	Mon 13th Sept
	4.10pm Bunge lab
5.00pm Silver lab
	

	Mon  20th Sept

	4.10pm D’Esposito lab
5.00pm Matthew Brett Imaging Analysis Clinic
	

	Mon 27th Sept

	Brain Imaging Centre 

Ben Inglis (4.10pm): Any issues/updates/ fMRI acquisition Q&A 
Ben Inglis (5.00pm): Imaging acquisition current talking points 
	

	Mon 4th Oct
	4.10pm Whitney lab
5.00pm Jagust lab
	

	Mon  11th Oct

	4.10pm Walker lab

5.00pm Matthew Brett Imaging Analysis Clinic
	

	Mon 18th Oct
	4.10pm Bishop lab

5.00pm Gallant lab
	

	Mon  25th Oct

	Brain Imaging Centre 

Ben Inglis (4.10pm): Any issues/updates/ fMRI acquisition Q&A 
Ben Inglis (5.00pm): Imaging acquisition current talking points 
	

	Mon  1st Nov

	4.10pm Sri Nagarajan, UCSF : 

               MEG/EEG source localization methods
	

	Mon  8th Nov 
	4.10pm Shimamura lab
5.00pm Matthew Brett Imaging Analysis Clinic
	

	Mon  15th Nov

	No NSS (SFN) 
	

	Mon 22nd Nov
	4.10pm Ivry lab             

5.00pm Rhodri Cusack, MRC CBU, Cambridge, UK:

               Dynamic Adaptive Imaging
	

	Mon  29th Nov

	Brain Imaging Centre 

Ben Inglis (4.10pm): Any issues/updates/ fMRI acquisition Q&A 

Ben Inglis (5.00pm): Imaging acquisition current talking points 
	


*For details of the BIC sessions  and Matthew’s Imaging Analysis Clinic please see overleaf 
BIC sessions .  Ben Inglis 

The first hour will be a monthly update on things you might very well want to know if scanning at the BIC – so please do try to come to these if nothing else!  E.g. If there is a change in sequences available or other things we will try to broadcast it here. We will try and minute this part and post it to the Scanners 3T list but as always you’re likely to get a fuller understanding if you come and hear what’s up in person. This is also a time for which you can send in your burning acquisition / sequence questions and Ben will try to address them in a bit of a parallel to Matthew Brett’s imaging analysis clinic.
Imaging acquisition current talking points
These are 1hr sessions covering important issues in imaging acquisition. 
Matthew Brett’s Imaging Analysis Clinic. Send in your sticky analysis questions/problems ahead of time and Matthew will address them in this session and post the answers to the wiki.
